People’s Linguistic Survey of India
Volume Twenty-Nine, Part II

THE LANGUAGES OF UTTAR PRADESH

Chief Editor
G. N. Devy

Editors

BADRI NARAYAN
RAMA SHANKER SINGH

L |7 Q S I’ Q Orien@Swan



Contents

The People’s Linguistic Survey of India vii
The National Editorial Collective ix
List of Volumes xiii
Acknowledgements xvii
Foreword xix
A Nation Proud of Its Language Diversity: Chief Editor s Introduction xxiii
Introduction to the Volume XXX
Contributors to the Volume XXXix
An Appeal to Readers xli
List of Languages Covered in this Volume xliii
Abbreviations xlv

PART I: SCHEDULED LANGUAGES

1. Hindi 3
2. Nepali 31
3. Urdu 53
4. Sindhi 63
PART II: NON-SCHEDULED LANGUAGES
5. Awadhi 81
6. Bagheli 98
7. Baiswari Awadhi 104
8. Bhojpuri 107



VI Contents

9. Brajbhasha
10. Bundeli
11. Illahabadi
12. Kannauji

13. Kauravi
14. Tharu

PART III: OTHER LANGUAGES

15. Chamarmangata

16. The Language of Mahavats

17. The Language of Nats and Kanjars

18. The World of Secret Tongues: The Languages of Nishads and Pandas

Appendix
The Lost Keys of Culture

Index

LIST OF TABLES AND FIGURES

Table I: Distribution of Indian Scheduled Languages

Figure I: Distribution of Indian Languages

Figure II: Number of Scheduled Language Speakers in Uttar Pradesh
Figure III: Political Map of Uttar Pradesh

Figure IV: Linguistic Map of Uttar Pradesh

Table 2.1: Vowels in Nepali

Table 2.2: Consonants in Nepali
Table 5.1: Consonants in Awadhi
Table 13.1: Consonants in Kauravi

117
126
133
138
141
153

165
167
171
174

181
197

xXxxii
XxXxxiii
Xxxiii
XxXxiv

xlii

34
35
87
142



